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Atlanta (Georgia, USA) SELLER MANAGED Estate Sale Online Auction -
Caldwell Road

Auction Opens. Thu, Apr 55:00pm ET

Lot

0100
0101

0102

0103

0104

0105

0106

0107
0108
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0113
0114
0115

0116

0117

0118
0119

Title
Samsung TV - 40" Diagonal

Samsung Sound Bar, Sub-Woofer and DVD
Player

Chest on Chest (Cherry)
Brass table lamps (Pair)

Medium End Table, Large End Table, and
Nesting Table set (3)

Red |eather chair
Library end table

Assorted items and tools

Linen, towels and cloth collection (Bed not
included)

Chapman candle lamps
Henredon Chippendale chairs (Pair)

Assorted decorativeitems"A" (On surface only)

Assorted decorative items"B"
(On surface only)

Books, and office items collection
Suits & jacket collection
Large wall mirror (Only)

Sideboard (Only)

Lateral file cabinet and HP Envy 7620 ink jet
printer

Kitchen collection
Office supplies collection

12
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0120
0121
0122
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0124
0125

0126

0127
0128
0129

0130
0131

0132

0133
0134
0135

0136

Title

Kitchen small appliance and storage collection
Assorted clocks and CD collection
Office items and storage.

Elfa portable storage units with 3-ring binder
collection

Assorted art collection

Browning Bustle Back High-Leg Recliner with
brass halogen reading lamp

Manning Sofa by Birch Lane with 16" x 16"
Rooster accent pillows

Stereo systems with sofa table
Media console

Elfa/Decor stand alone computer desk with
computer components

Cleaning & travel items
Birch Lane - Brunswick Teak Chair "A"

Birch Lane - Brunswick Teak Chair "B"

Birch Lane - Brunswick Teak Side Table
Watch collection

Twin headboard and bedframe (includes Sleep
Number P6 mattress)

Hugo Explore Rolling walker
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