Auction Closes: Thu, Apr 19 7:00pm ET

0135 Twin headboard and bedframe (includes Sleep

Number P6 mattress)

0136 Hugo Explore Rolling walker

## Atlanta (Georgia, USA) SELLER MANAGED Estate Sale Online Auction - Caldwell Road

**Auction Opens:** Thu, Apr 5 5:00pm ET

0114 Suits & jacket collection

0115 Large wall mirror (Only)

0117 Lateral file cabinet and HP Envy 7620 ink jet

0116 Sideboard (Only)

printer

0118 Kitchen collection

0119 Office supplies collection

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Samsung TV - 40" Diagonal	0120	Kitchen small appliance and storage collection
0101	Samsung Sound Bar, Sub-Woofer and DVD	0121	Assorted clocks and CD collection
	Player	0122	Office items and storage.
0102	Chest on Chest (Cherry)	0123	Elfa portable storage units with 3-ring binder collection
0103	Brass table lamps (Pair)		
		0124	Assorted art collection
0104	Medium End Table, Large End Table, and Nesting Table set (3)	0125	Browning Bustle Back High-Leg Recliner with brass halogen reading lamp
0105	Red leather chair		
0106	Library end table	0126	Manning Sofa by Birch Lane with 16" x 16" Rooster accent pillows
0107	Assorted items and tools	0127	Stereo systems with sofa table
0108	Linen, towels and cloth collection (Bed not	0128	Media console
	included)	0129	Elfa/Decor stand alone computer desk with
0109	Chapman candle lamps		computer components
		0130	Cleaning & travel items
0110	Henredon Chippendale chairs (Pair)	0131	Birch Lane - Brunswick Teak Chair "A"
0111	Assorted decorative items "A" (On surface only)	0132	Birch Lane - Brunswick Teak Chair "B"
0112	Assorted decorative items "B"		
	(On surface only)	0133	Birch Lane - Brunswick Teak Side Table
0112	Dealer and a CC as '4 and a 11 at	0134	Watch collection
0113	Books, and office items collection	0135	Twin headheard and hadframe (includes Slean

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com